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DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY

OBGY/ /HBTMC — Date 20/01/2025
Lecture schedule : Third MBBS (1) Batch 2022
Wednesday 3.30 - 4.30 pm, Saturday 9 — 10 am
Sr. Date Day | Competency [Intergratio | Topic - Faculty
No. no, n no. !
1. 1227172025 | Wednesday| OG 12.1 Hypertensive disorders in Dr Prajakta Katti
pregnancy =~ !
2 25/1/2025 Saturday | OG 12.1 Hypertensive disorders in Dr Mayura
. | |pregnancy Kamble
' 3. 29/1/2025 Wednesday| OG 13.2 Preterm and PROM Dr. Devanshi
Modi
4. | 01/2/2025 | Saturday | OG 13.2 Prolonged pregnancy Dr. Payal
|Gundewar
5. | 05/2/2025 Wednesday| OG 16.3 Intrauterine growth restriction fDr. Eldrida
[Fernandes
6. 08/02/2025 | Saturday Disorders of amniotic fluid Dr Sukeshini ;‘
Bhagat ‘
7. [12/02/2025 | Wednesday Abnormalities of placenta . cord |Dr. Aishwarya |
L Nichani 1
L 8. [15/02/2025 Saturday Intrauterine fetal death Dr. Aditi Lalpuria
/ 9. { 22/02/2025 Saturday | OG 10.1 Antepartum hemorrhage | Dr Rashmi Jalvee
Placenta previa el SRR SR
L 10. ‘ 01/03/2025 Saturday | OG 10.1 Antepartum hemorrhage 2 Dr Shubangi Jatal
Abruption+ vasa previa LEqe =
L 1. ( 05/03/2025 | Wednesday| OG 12.8 PA22.2 | Rhnegative pregnancy Dr. Pramila
Yadav
I 12. J 08/03/2025 | Saturday | OG 12.2 Anemia ( Iron deficiency + Dr. Bhavna
1 b |1 | Megaloblastic) nveds
13. ( 12/03/2025 | Wednesday| OG 12.2 Anemia ( Others) Dr. Pallay:
L . Dhamangaonkar
' 14 ’ 15/03/2025 | Saturday | OG12.3 Diabetes in pregnancy | Dr. Hema
[ ; Relwani
( 15. [ 19/03/2025 | Wednesday| OG 12.4 Heart disease in pregnancy Dr. Shweta
| Devani l
I 16. | 22/03/2025 | Saturday | OG 12.5 Infections in pregnancy UTI,( Dr. Pallavi ‘
l Incl Malaria etc) Chauhan J
f 17. 126/03/2025 | Wednesday| OG 12.6 Hepatic disorders in pregnancy Dr. Devanshi |
L | Modi
| 18. 29/03/2025 | Saturday Thyroid disorders in pregnancy | Dr. Asmita
| Patils
19, 02/04/2025 | Wednesday st Respiratory disorders in Dr. Vandana
L TQ% pregnancy including TB, Chavan
__Lcovip, Flu
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50. 105/04/2025 | Saturday T —
20. 05/04/2C aiturday V{/rlarlalmfcclmnsm pr%ndncy] Dr. Aishwarya |
}-’———— ety 54____L __________ | Nichani
’ 21. 09/04/2025 [Wednesday 0G 12.7.27.3 | Medar+ HTHIV in Obstetrics and i Dr. Eldrid
Mtiwic | Gynecolo \ N
‘ — e _ﬂrl -, A Fernandes
| 22. 12 04/2025 | Saturday (Jynecologlcal disorders in | Dr. Pallavi
| - | - .| preghancy : ., Chauhan
3 16/04/2025 | Wednesday Surgical disorders in IDr. Aditi 1alpuria
[ pregnancy s
| 24. [19/04/2025 | Saturday CM 10.4 # National Health programs-l | Dr. Balaji Jadhav
| safemotherhood, reproductive |
| and child health
25. [23/04/2025 | Wednesday Natiorial Health programs-II Dr. Shweta :
Respectful maternity care, Devani 5
Lagshya guidelines |
26 [26/04/2025 | Saturday AETCOM — | Communication [Dr. Reena Wani |
Skills l
27 [30/04/2025 | Wednesday AETCOM — 2 Disclosure of  [Dr. Asmita Patil |
. Medical Errors Wl
r 28 [03/05/2025 | Saturday AETCOM — 3 Communication [Dr. Pramila Yaday
Skills —2
( 29 [07/05/2025 | Wednesday AETCOM — 4 Confidentiality |Dr. Reena Wani
in Patient Care b
" 30 [10/05/2025 | Saturday AETCOM - 5 Fiduciary Duty Dr. Pram|la ¥ ada\
31 [14/05/2025 | Wednesday Revision lectures 5
e DN N P
32 [17/05/2025 | Saturday Revision lectures '.
33 R1/05/2025 | Wednesday Revision lectures Ay
—
34 [24/05/2025 | Saturday Révision lectures
. |
35 [04/06/2025 | Wednesday Revision lectures 4‘]
36 [07/06/2025 | Saturday Revision lectures i
37 11/06/2025 | Wednesday Revision lectures _J
38 [14/06/2025 | Saturday Revision lectures
39 [18/06/2025 | Wednesday Revision lectures .
40 D1/06/2025 | Saturday Revision lectures | }
41 15/06/2025 | Wednesday Revision lectures |
42 08/062025 | Saturday Revision lectures i
43 02/07/2025 | Wednesday Revusnon Iecturc :

Note : The Topic & Faculty for revision lecture will be put up after the prim

completed. sss
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